
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

408. Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Life Safety  B13-801, B13-802, B13-902, B13-903, B13-904  Ksenofontov A.I.
Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  S14-161, S14-162, S14-163, S14-164  Novohatko I.M.
Thu, 11 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-701  Kogdenko V.G.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-503  Tsikunov V.N.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B16-301  Gordeev Y.N.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B16-403, B16-404  Gordeev Y.N.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-402  Gordeev Y.N.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-503, B15-702  Aleksandrov A.V.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-501  Aleksandrov A.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-504  Tsikunov V.N.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-102  Sevastyanov E.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-402  Sevastyanov E.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-101  Sevastyanov E.A.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-503  Tsikunov V.N.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-402  Sevastyanov E.A.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-101  Sevastyanov E.A.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-102  Sevastyanov E.A.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-504  Tsikunov V.N.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-506  Yuhno L.F.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-505  Tsikunov V.N.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-402  Sevastyanov E.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B16-301, S16-402  Klinduhov V.V., Gordeev Y.N.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-502  Klinduhov V.V.,

Gordeev Y.N.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-162, S14-163  Kostin A.B.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B15-201, B15-202, B15-203  Muraviev S.E.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-502  Konovalov Y.V.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Equations  S15-161, S15-162, S15-165  Prostokishin V.M.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B15-401, B15-507  Sadekova E.H.,

Miroshin N.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S16-703, S16-713  Sandakov E.B., Tkachenko D.S.
Sun, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B16-201, B16-202, B16-203  Ivanova T.M.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-163, S15-164  Suchkov M.V.,

Shermenyova M.A.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B16-301, S16-402  Konovalov Y.V.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M16-113, M16-163  Kuzmin A.M.,

Stogov Y.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-401, B15-507  Suchkov M.V.,

Orlovskiy D.G.
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B16-V74, B16-V75  Poveschenko Y.A.
Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  B14-503, B14-504

 Tarakanov O.V., Shustova L.I., Silnov D.S.


